Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2022

2022

[ Main Building] Special Exhibition Galleries [ New Wing ] permanent Exhibition Gallery
1 2 S 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CLOSED : Mar 20 (Sun) - Apr 1 (Fri) PERMANENT
EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

AT ; ; From the Renaissance W. Eugene Smith:
;Ir?(lj“ﬁsaa;h%-;l"osmge’ Yoshida. to the 20th Century A World of
Landscape of Journey in - 500 Years of Western Paintings Photojournalist
Japanese Woodblock Prints Mar 20 (Sun) - Jun 5 (Sun) Mar 20 (Sun) - Jun 5 (Sun)

Apr 2 (Sat) - Jun 5 (Sun)

CLOSED: Jun 6 (Mon) - Jun 10 (Fri) for rotating exhibits.

CLOSED : Jun 11 (Sat) - Jun 17 (Fri)

o
From the Renaissance penicicaln
to the 20th Century $LlotEogr|ap_hy: £
Moomin Comic Strips Exhibition -500 Years of Western Paintings Bt
Transportation Modes
Jun 18 (Sat) - Aug 28 (Sun) Jun 11 (Sat) - Aug 28 (Sun)

Jun 11 (Sat) - Aug 28 (Sun)

CLOSED : Aug 29 (Mon) - Early Jul 2023 for equipment repair work

[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Mar 20 (Sun) -
Jun 5 (Sun)

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)
Jun 11 (Sat) -
Aug 28 (Sun)




